
R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  79
Houdini 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Horton 00.0015 12099 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  72
Mia 44.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.4111 20102 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  151 SCT:  74
Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barlics 10.004 24103 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  148 SCT:  85
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0016 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  79
Sable 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Leiter 10.0014 12013 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  75
Jules 75.00 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Johnson 02.0013 16069 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  72
Mackenzie 52.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 02.877 20085 100 0

Holly 56.54 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bippus 02.678 20087 100 0

Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garfinkel 10.005 20074 0 0

Fiasco 61.49 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Thompson 02.469 20088 0 0

Kayla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barrell-Baycar 00.006 20079 0 0

Suri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Malloy 00.0010 20089 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  151 SCT:  74
PJ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.002 24093 0 0

Muse 70.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Torok 02.133 24097 0 0

Leverage 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.001 24047 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  68
Bazinga 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0025 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  65
Kimma 70.94 5 1 01 15Q 0 0Brennan 02.1022 16018 85 0

Ela 44.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Buchma 03.3823 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  62
Nick 44.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shipley 03.438 20022 100 0

Cain 59.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 02.5210 20025 0 0

Komoly  Dolgos 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seiter 10.0011 20028 0 0

Mellie 91.51 29 5 2 93NQ 0 0Berkoff 01.6512 20031 0 0

Chanterelle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anichini 10.0013 20033 0 0

Sunny 67.14 5 3 2 35NQ 1 0Davis 02.2514 20034 0 0
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Rico 68.06 6 2 1 27NQ 2 0Nally 02.2216 20037 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.0018 20045 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0019 20474 0 0

Grey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cramer 10.0020 20477 0 0

Bullitt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freeman 00.009 20024 0 0

Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Curran 00.0015 20036 0 0

Taz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wendelgass 00.0017 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  151 SCT:  64
Flyer 55.83 0 0 11 5Q 0 0McCorry 02.701 24048 95 0

Alice 49.83 0 0 12 10Q 0 1Carberry 03.032 24050 90 0

Teeka 64.88 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0McCaffree 02.333 24051 0 0

Alle 93.11 29 6 3 103NQ 2 0Eicher 01.625 24053 0 0

Glock 39.19 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Seiter 03.856 24056 0 0

Kairos 70.25 6 4 2 42NQ 2 0Borga 02.157 24487 0 0

Two Socks 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wendelgass 00.004 24052 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  152 SCT:  66
Sofie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Luna 10.00241 08448 0 0

Toonie 57.62 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Skwarka 02.64242 08449 0 0

Scout 64.71 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Miyahara 02.35243 08450 0 0

Tracy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Black 00.00244 08451 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  61
Haley 61.45 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Barnes 02.47220 12205 0 0

Kate 53.77 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Szakacs 02.83221 12235 0 0

Kenzie 51.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Parkin 02.96223 12457 0 0

Merci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.00222 12454 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  59
Piper 60.76 1 0 01 3Q 0 0Young 02.55167 16286 97 0

Mackenzie 61.00 2 0 02 6Q 0 0Ezzo 02.54168 16459 94 0

Jamie 55.94 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Visco 02.77165 16262 0 0

Milo 61.70 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Pessoa 02.51166 16265 0 0

Kaley 63.09 4 3 1 32NQ 0 0Budzynski 02.46169 16460 0 0

Hannah 56.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0DeVincentis 02.73170 16461 0 0

Buster 79.94 20 1 1 70NQ 1 0Harvey 01.94172 16463 0 0

Carlee 90.09 31 1 1 103NQ 1 0Arleth 01.72173 16465 0 0

Kola 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harrison 00.00171 16462 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  56
Remi 40.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappe 03.89110 20473 100 0

Zip 50.94 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Ezzo 03.12104 20295 0 0

Bear 62.87 6 4 1 43NQ 1 0Sawyer 02.53105 20311 0 0

Lane 42.51 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zislin 03.74106 20330 0 0

Kohl 71.52 15 2 1 60NQ 2 0Gradwell 02.22107 20332 0 0

TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McIlhenny 10.00108 20355 0 0
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Ripley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kolesa 10.00109 20470 0 0

Mya 68.29 12 1 2 51NQ 2 0Baycar 02.33111 20475 0 0

Miss Mae 63.66 7 1 0 26NQ 4 0Benfield 02.50112 20478 0 0

Vagta 66.72 10 2 4 60NQ 2 0Bishop 02.38113 20479 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  60
Comet 54.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bodine 02.9232 24483 100 0

Madison 71.64 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Sausker 02.2230 24413 0 0

Slider 43.62 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Merwin 03.6531 24480 0 0

Max Fats 45.38 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hughes 03.5034 24485 0 0

Bow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baycar 10.0035 24486 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0036 24488 0 0

Surrey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schowalter 00.0033 24484 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  159 SCT:  56
Pace 65.62 9 3 2 52NQ 0 0Champagne 02.425 26428 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  152 SCT:  66
Gracie 50.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Holman 03.03240 08187 100 15

Ginny Sue 56.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 02.70233 08176 100 9

Libby 57.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Doret 02.66231 08172 100 8

Scout 51.86 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Christman 02.93234 08177 0 0

Beanie 46.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Skwarka 03.28235 08178 0 0

Lacie 63.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Chapot 02.39239 08186 0 0

Kasey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicony 00.00232 08173 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00236 08181 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.00237 08182 0 0

Lindy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Devona 00.00238 08184 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  61
Soozie 39.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.81215 12226 100 21

Dash 40.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.75207 12210 100 20

Rocket 42.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kane 03.61196 12193 100 18

Viva 42.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.57194 12191 100 18

Summer 42.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.54216 12228 100 18

Layla 42.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.54211 12217 100 18

Ema 46.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.27200 12199 100 14

Hamels 49.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGrath 03.06204 12204 100 11

Rowan 50.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.01218 12231 100 10

Crysta 53.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.84193 12190 100 7

Lanna 55.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leiter 02.73212 12219 100 5

Brooke 49.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.04192 12189 0 0

Phaser 43.20 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bankauf 03.52195 12192 0 0

Gidget 50.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 03.00197 12195 0 0

Ticket 41.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 03.68198 12197 0 0

Luc 41.97 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Weintrub 03.62199 12198 0 0

Knight 50.05 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Potts 03.04201 12201 0 0
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Ritz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conn 10.00202 12202 0 0

Roc 56.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lazar 02.69203 12203 0 0

Ghost 39.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Conatser 03.82205 12206 0 0

Tweek 40.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kessel 03.75206 12209 0 0

Rockee 56.95 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Ratz 02.67208 12212 0 0

Celia 41.85 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Francis 03.63210 12216 0 0

Pansy 55.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 02.72214 12225 0 0

Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doret 10.00217 12229 0 0

Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sangenito 00.00209 12213 0 0

Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.00213 12221 0 0

Emmie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parkin 00.00219 12233 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  59
Rosie 36.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.27156 16280 100 22

Kai 39.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.89150 16273 100 19

Clash 42.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.66158 16282 100 16

Oscar 43.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.55157 16281 100 15

Dai 44.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McQuate 03.51135 16246 100 14

Kayla 45.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.41136 16250 100 13

Mitzi 48.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.19151 16275 100 10

Katie 49.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.16137 16251 100 10

Piper 51.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.99133 16243 100 7

Whimzy 39.28 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Oswald 03.95127 16236 0 0

Jax 59.24 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Leiter 02.62128 16237 0 0

Chloe 58.94 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Suttner 02.63129 16238 0 0

Prada 42.86 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Logan 03.62130 16240 0 0

Buddy 69.22 10 4 3 65NQ 2 0Watkins 02.24134 16244 0 0

Nyalka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seiter 10.00139 16256 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rabuck 10.00140 16258 0 0

Rio 52.64 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0MacBean 02.94141 16260 0 0

Woofles 52.28 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Spahr 02.96142 16261 0 0

Arielle 64.02 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Miele 02.42143 16263 0 0

Vu 48.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 03.21146 16267 0 0

Nick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mennel 10.00147 16268 0 0

Lola 59.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miele 02.61149 16272 0 0

Jeter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Logan 10.00155 16279 0 0

Hunter 62.56 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Visco 02.48160 16284 0 0

Bea 63.71 4 2 2 32NQ 0 0Ezzo 02.43161 16285 0 0

Griffin 46.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 03.30162 16288 0 0

Spanky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00131 16241 0 0

Khaos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00132 16242 0 0

Elvis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00138 16252 0 0

Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00144 16264 0 0

Raya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.00145 16266 0 0

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mood 00.00148 16270 0 0

Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.00152 16276 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burbank 00.00153 16277 0 0
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Whiskey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schroeder 00.00154 16278 0 0

Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fronheiser 00.00159 16283 0 0

Gunner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00163 16289 0 0

Quinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.00164 16290 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  56
Fiona 34.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.6644 20300 100 21

Blazer 34.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Numata 04.6068 20335 100 21

Dallas 35.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.4678 20352 100 20

Jackie D 37.15 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Pessoa 04.2849 20306 100 18

Secret 37.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 04.2248 20305 100 18

Bug 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Champagne 04.2186 20361 100 18

Sizzle 38.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Heffelfinger 04.1895 20370 100 17

Cody 38.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 04.1293 20368 100 17

Splash 39.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 04.03103 20379 100 16

Vegas 41.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.8761 20322 100 14

Brolin 41.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 03.8598 20373 100 14

Oakley 43.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Danielsen 03.68101 20376 100 12

Blizz 45.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.5296 20371 100 10

Nemesis 47.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.3737 20084 100 8

Mason 48.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.2973 20347 100 7

Bryn 50.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.1570 20340 100 5

Yeats 50.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.1375 20349 100 5

Jerry 50.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 03.1253 20312 100 5

Sin 57.55 1 2 5 38NQ 2 0Torok 02.7642 20073 0 0

Annie Fenway 63.13 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Carson 02.5238 20291 0 0

Samie 48.69 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1Dauer 03.2739 20292 0 0

Ichi 81.40 25 2 0 85NQ 1 0Davis 01.9540 20293 0 0

Lava 39.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shipley 04.0646 20303 0 0

Blitz 49.34 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Aldrich 03.2247 20304 0 0

Grip 37.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Campbell 04.2550 20307 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0052 20309 0 0

Azalee 50.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anichini 03.1455 20314 0 0

Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 10.0056 20315 0 0

Reno 51.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Vanderwende 03.0657 20317 0 0

Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0058 20319 0 0

Briar 48.77 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Spada 03.2659 20320 0 0

Ginger 51.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mainardi 03.0662 20325 0 0

Blaze 39.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Casella 03.9963 20327 0 0

Kim 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmitt 10.0064 20328 0 0

Jackson 50.83 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Kerensky 03.1366 20333 0 0

Frosty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0067 20334 0 0

Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0084 20343 0 0

Brooke 52.33 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Carson 03.0472 20345 0 0

Darcy 47.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Moore 03.3874 20348 0 0

Petey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garfinkel 10.0076 20350 0 0

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0077 20351 0 0
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Bounce 38.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Silverman 04.0979 20353 0 0

Sha La La 46.52 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Davis 03.4280 20354 0 0

Hank 38.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gichner 04.1582 20357 0 0

Viva 40.82 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Campbell 03.9083 20358 0 0

Reba 69.38 13 2 3 64NQ 0 0Megna 02.2985 20360 0 0

Charlee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kraeuter 10.0089 20364 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merwin 10.0092 20367 0 0

Mars 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bankauf 10.0097 20372 0 0

Gus 59.19 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Horan 02.69100 20375 91 0

Java 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silverman 00.0041 20296 0 0

Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rohn 00.0043 20298 0 0

Winkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0045 20301 0 0

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.0051 20308 0 0

Selene 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0054 20313 0 0

Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0060 20321 0 0

Kix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilkes 00.0065 20329 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Luce 00.0069 20338 0 0

Triton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeSipio 00.0071 20342 0 0

The Pi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.0081 20356 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wirkowski 00.0087 20362 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.0088 20363 0 0

Whip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0090 20365 0 0

Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Melendez 00.0091 20366 0 0

River 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.0094 20369 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.0099 20374 0 0

Savannah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.00102 20377 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  60
Sheila 35.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.5119 24398 100 24

Cash 42.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Durr 03.7124 24410 100 17

Kasha 43.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borga 03.6725 24418 100 16

Sami 45.71 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.4822 24408 100 14

Steele 47.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.339 24384 100 12

Rush 47.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.3217 24395 100 12

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Knecht 10.006 24381 0 0

Rocky 49.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 03.237 24382 0 0

Envy 37.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Moss 04.208 24383 0 0

Marco 91.00 31 3 0 108NQ 0 0Zumba 01.7511 24389 0 0

Cooper 56.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Webster 02.8312 24390 0 0

Mitsy 56.75 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Borga 02.8013 24391 0 0

Iko 49.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.2314 24392 0 0

Trace 58.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pisch 02.7315 24393 0 0

Rou 72.56 12 1 2 51NQ 0 0Zirwas 02.1916 24394 0 0

Bounce 50.01 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lupcho 03.1818 24396 0 0

Zino 66.27 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Gambino 02.4020 24401 0 0

Livie 47.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scott Stock 03.3721 24404 0 0

Ghost 43.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 03.6227 24421 0 0
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Rico 63.83 3 1 1 19NQ 2 0Palius 02.4928 24423 0 0

Indy 43.27 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.6729 24424 0 0

Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Currey 00.0010 24387 0 0

Chaos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rohn 00.0023 24409 0 0

Spirit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.0026 24419 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  159 SCT:  56
Nellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.001 26426 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coles 00.002 26427 0 0

Tex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.003 26429 0 0

Tirade 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.004 26489 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  79
Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deutsch 00.0012 20007 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  73
Lexie 47.80 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Szakacs 03.0827 08431 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  70
Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.0026 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  67
Abbie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paull 00.0024 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  69
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kurek 00.0021 20009 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  152 SCT:  66
Duke 70.04 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Hunter 02.17254 08430 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  64
Jack 49.57 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Harvey 03.13229 12432 0 0

Nitro 64.61 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bippus 02.40230 12433 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  61
Charge 73.45 12 3 1 56NQ 2 0Stipick 02.16188 16434 0 0

Eastman 70.60 9 4 1 52NQ 3 0Brooks 02.25191 16437 0 0

Diesel 57.95 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thompson 02.74187 16439 0 0

Noah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houston 00.00189 16435 0 0

Cider 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linsky 00.00190 16436 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  65
Tyler 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baycar 10.00122 20157 0 0

Zoey 79.02 14 2 0 52NQ 1 0Kansky 02.01124 20442 0 0

Charly 77.39 12 5 1 66NQ 1 0Fluet 02.05126 20446 0 0
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Gheda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanna 00.00123 20168 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.00125 20443 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  152 SCT:  71
Frasier 55.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Applebaum 02.72255 04107 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  152 SCT:  66
Bubbles 53.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marshall 02.83249 08114 100 12

Mariah 54.59 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.78245 08109 0 0

Sophie 67.03 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Morett 02.27246 08110 97 0

Lucy 77.93 11 4 1 58NQ 1 0Brown 01.95247 08111 0 0

Lacie 58.15 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Parkin 02.61248 08113 0 0

Chrissy 50.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 03.01250 08116 0 0

Gweni 56.80 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Hunter 02.68251 08117 0 0

ReBelle 54.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.81252 08118 0 0

Twix 44.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conn 03.43253 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  64
Glory 62.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Young 02.49226 12124 100 1

Maggie 49.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sausker 03.15224 12121 0 0

Scout 60.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pollard 02.54225 12123 0 0

Lucky 79.53 15 1 1 55NQ 1 0Watkins 01.95227 12133 0 0

Bella 58.36 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Coleman 02.66228 12135 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  61
Makai 40.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 03.90178 16140 100 20

Marshall 43.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.64174 16147 100 17

Patton 53.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miele 02.95177 16139 100 7

Sasha 59.06 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mellon 02.69182 16148 100 1

Pink 72.63 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Benfield 02.19176 16138 0 0

MacArthur 63.86 2 3 0 21NQ 1 0Miele 02.49186 16155 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cramer 00.00175 16137 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schelling 00.00179 16141 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.00180 16144 0 0

Zoie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00181 16146 0 0

Jessie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.00183 16149 0 0

Ree 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Currey 00.00184 16150 0 0

Thor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicony 00.00185 16152 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  65
Oliver 41.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 03.82120 20170 100 23

Giddy 52.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Forry 03.03114 20158 100 12

Sally 62.82 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Buzhaker 02.53115 20161 0 0

Skyy 62.72 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Miller 02.54116 20162 0 0

Buddy 91.00 26 4 1 103NQ 1 0Wester 01.75117 20165 0 0

Nikki 66.59 1 1 1 18NQ 0 1Hopkins 02.39119 20169 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00118 20167 0 0
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Mandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pienkowski 00.00121 20171 0 0
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